Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Establishment

Waste Prevention

Waste Prevention

Establishment

Waste Prevention
Establishment
Establishment

Captial Schemes - HWRC's
Waste Contracts

Waste Prevention

Waste Prevention

Waste Prevention

Establishment

Establishment
Establishment
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy

Expense Type
Training and Development
Equipment and Services

Equipment and Services
Information and Communications
Technology

Equipment and Services
Equipment and Services
Equipment and Services
Fees and Charges

Equipment and Services
Equipment and Services
Equipment and Services

Equipment and Services
Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Equipment and Services

Professional Meetings

Month:

Payment Date
13/01/2015
14/01/2015
14/01/2015

14/01/2015
15/01/2015
19/01/2015
19/01/2015
26/01/2015
03/02/2015
04/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015

05/02/2015

05/02/2015
06/02/2015
09/02/2015

Jan-15

Transaction
Number

2-75629716
2-17096103
2-91179387

2-74724915
2-45876792
2-19883897
2-19884655
2-28232635
2-83147207
2-51275629
2-92833902
2-95649651

2-50098255

2-71560907
2-83661771
2-11716841

Amount Type

£310 REVENUE
£120 REVENUE
£36 REVENUE

£10 REVENUE
£127 REVENUE
£36 REVENUE
£16 REVENUE
£126 CAPITAL
£21 REVENUE
£42 REVENUE
£5 REVENUE
£5 REVENUE

£206 REVENUE

£332 REVENUE
£22 REVENUE
£106 REVENUE

Supplier Name

Virgin Trains

Amazon Compost Training Kit
Amazon Compost Training Kit

Three Top Up Credit

Amazon Compost Training Kit
Amazon Office Diaries

Amazon Office Diaries

Sefton Council Building Applicationfee
Amazon Transfer Paper

Amazon Compost Training Kit
Amazon Compost Training Kit
Amazon Compost Training Kit

Authority Mobiles Monthly Bill

Authoirty Mobiles Monthly Bill
Amazon Site Equipment
Easyjet Business Flight



