Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month:

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area			Transaction			
Categorisation Service Div	ision Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amoun	t Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal Establishme	ent	Training and Development	13/01/2015	2-75629716	£310 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal Waste Prev	ention	Equipment and Services	14/01/2015	2-17096103	£120 REVENUE	Amazon Compost Training Kit
Waste Disposal Waste Prev	ention	Equipment and Services Information and Communications	14/01/2015	2-91179387	£36 REVENUE	Amazon Compost Training Kit
Waste Disposal Establishme	ent	Technology	14/01/2015	2-74724915	£10 REVENUE	Three Top Up Credit
Waste Disposal Waste Prev	ention	Equipment and Services	15/01/2015	2-45876792	£127 REVENUE	Amazon Compost Training Kit
Waste Disposal Establishme	ent	Equipment and Services	19/01/2015	2-19883897	£36 REVENUE	Amazon Office Diaries
Waste Disposal Establishme	ent	Equipment and Services	19/01/2015	2-19884655	£16 REVENUE	Amazon Office Diaries
Waste Disposal Captial School	emes - HWRC's	Fees and Charges	26/01/2015	2-28232635	£126 CAPITAL	Sefton Council Building Applicationfee
Waste Disposal Waste Cont	racts	Equipment and Services	03/02/2015	2-83147207	£21 REVENUE	Amazon Transfer Paper
Waste Disposal Waste Prev	ention	Equipment and Services	04/02/2015	2-51275629	£42 REVENUE	Amazon Compost Training Kit
Waste Disposal Waste Prev	ention	Equipment and Services	05/02/2015	2-92833902	£5 REVENUE	Amazon Compost Training Kit
Waste Disposal Waste Prev	ention	Equipment and Services Information and Communications	05/02/2015	2-95649651	£5 REVENUE	Amazon Compost Training Kit
Waste Disposal Establishme	ent	Technology Information and Communications	05/02/2015	2-50098255	£206 REVENUE	Authority Mobiles Monthly Bill
Waste Disposal Establishme	ent	Technology	05/02/2015	2-71560907	£332 REVENUE	Authoirty Mobiles Monthly Bill
Waste Disposal Establishme	ent	Equipment and Services	06/02/2015	2-83661771	£22 REVENUE	Amazon Site Equipment
Waste Disposal Joint Munici	pal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	09/02/2015	2-11716841	£106 REVENUE	Easyjet Business Flight

Jan-15